
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

922 
977 
913 
908 
952 
941 

50 
986 
804 
928 

24 
942 

58 
15 

777 
173 
629 
99X 

976 
978 

85 
917 

Name 

Karson Porter 
Roman Madrigal 
Jenson Altzman 
Toby Longenecker 
Tyler Ruth 
Gabe Sessler 
Mason Prater 
Wade Jackson 
Devin Jackson 
Jack Doyle 
Cole Hamel 
Jake Sessler 
Keith Sears 
Juvenal Junior Mendez 
Theo Susuras 
Micah Hendricks 
Luke Tracy 
Dominick Adams 

Adam Kasick 
Tyler Cerbo 
Bill Scheets 
Clinton Schoombee 

Class 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

2 
1 
1 

Diff 

0.644 
0.752 
0.425 
5.260 
5.360 
5.575 
5.614 
6.306 
6.684 
8.268 

12.903 
13.131 
13.753 
14.342 
14.434 
19.985 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 

14:55.561 
14:56.205 
14:56.313 
14:55.986 
15:00.821 
15:00.921 
15:01.136 
15:01.175 
15:01.867 
15:02.245 
15:03.829 
15:08.464 
15:08.692 
15:09.314 
15:09.903 
15:09.995 
15:15.546 
14:29.137 

2:22.208 
59.697 

1:02.343 

Best Tm 

25.269 
50.045 
25.003 
50.013 
50.254 
50.502 
50.335 
50.354 
50.351 
50.195 
50.593 
51.114 
51.091 
51.080 
51.182 
50.024 
51.064 
52.626 

54.164 
54.548 
55.662 

Comment 

Position lost for Avoidable Contact  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/17/2021 11:25:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl Ekstrom 

Race Director Cindy Lacotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.644 

Avg. Speed 

36.178 

Best Lap Tm 

25.003 

Best Speed 

107.987 

Best Lap by 

913 - Jenson Altzman 

 

Winter Race #05 

06 TAG100 SR 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:49:18 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

1/17/2021 15:55 


